
EDUCATION/CPD AUTUMN PROGRAMME 2025

Eastern

Dates for your diary

South EasternSouthern Kerry North Eastern North Western Western Webinars 

Southern  
Region  
Meeting

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

South 
Eastern  
Region 
meeting

Endo 
course

MCAD 
Webinar

South 
East  
Meeting Webinar Magic of composites

Starting in 
Dentistry 
Show Me 
the Money 
ILS course 

ILS course
HSE 
Seminar

SEPTEMBER 2025 

Thursday, September 4                   Southern Region meeting,  

                                                        Rochestown Hotel, Cork, 7.00pm 

Wednesday, September 17              Mouth Cancer Awareness Day webinar, 8.00pm 

Thursday, September 18                 South East Region meeting, Viking Hotel,  

                                                        Waterford, 7.30pm 

Wednesday, September 24              Webinar, 8.00pm 

Friday and Saturday,                       The Magic of Composites,  
September 26-27                            The Galmont, Galway  

 

 

OCTOBER 2025 

Friday, October 3                            Preparation Design for Implants,  

                                                        Portmarnock Hotel, Dublin 

Thursday, October 16                     South East Region meeting,  

                                                        Lyrath Estate, 7.30pm 

Thursday and Friday,                       HSE Dental Surgeons Seminar, Hotel Kilkenny 

October 16-17                                  

Wednesday, October 29                 Webinar, 8.00pm 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 

Friday, November 7                         Southern Region ASM, Fota Resort 

Saturday, November 8                    Colgate Caring Dentist Awards,  

                                                        InterContinental Hotel, Dublin 

Thursday, November 13                  South East Region meeting,  

                                                        Brandon House, New Ross, 7.30pm 

Friday and Saturday,                       Composites course, Dr Jason Smithson,  

November 14-15                             Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin 2           

Friday, November 21                       Paediatric Dentistry in a Day,  

                                                        Hilton Hotel Charlemont, Dublin 2 

Wednesday, November 26              Webinar, 8.00pm 

Wednesday, November 27              North Western Meeting 

Friday, November 28                       Endodontic and facial pain hands-on course, 

                                                        Sandyford, Dublin                                     

DECEMBER 2025 

Wednesday, December 10               Webinar, 8.00pm 

Thursday, December 11                  Southern Region meeting, Rochestown  

                                                        Park Hotel, 7.00pm 
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To book these events, go to www.dentist.ie and click on BOOK CPD. 
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